Baseball Roster

Name

Phillip Messina
Linton Carson
Clayton Duke
Hayden Baker
Andrew Edwards
Jake Wallace
Tate Summers
KD Costilow
Maverick Fowler
Kade Tipton

Jack Redwine
Rhett Blaylock
Logan Carson
Dawson Campbell
Klayton Winter
Leve Jefferies
Colton Timbs
Riley Beckham
Corbin Timbs
Logan Welch
Mason Massey
Kohen Mattox
Charlie Bailey
Charlie Martinez
Hayden Bundt
Witt Cravens

Eli Bailey

Kai Holloway
Carson Mabry
Brantley Woods
Lucas Dunn
Maddox Rainey
Owen Fant

Jack Henry Robinson
Kash Mastrangelo
Layne Hart McClendon

Fowler
Whitfield

L/XL
S/M

Number

8
2
15

28
12
29
6
11
5
4
3
14
9
17
18
13
10
16
20
30
25
19
27
31
22
33
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